
Veteran Odd Year Admission Degree Plan (2019, 2021, 2023)     

Courses Course Titles Transfer 
Work Credits 

Year ONE Fall 

PSYC 6308 Advanced Psychopathology and Diagnosis   3 

PSYC 5328 Issues and Professional Ethics (UTT Transfer)   3 

PSYC 5312 Evidence Based Practices                                       3 

PSYC 6340 Advanced Statistics & Research Design   3 

Year ONE Spring 

PSYC 6366 
Advanced Assessment of Individual Mental Abilities 
(UTT Transfer- Take History/Systems or Research with 
Underserved Populations) 

  3 

PSYC 6341 Multivariate Statistics    3 

PSYC 6301 Advanced Tests and Measurement   3 

Year ONE Summer 

PSYC 6368 Clinical and Diagnostic Assessment               3 

PSYC 5324 Cultural Diversity and Advocacy                3 

PSYC 6342 Research Methods   3 

  History and Systems*    

Year TWO Fall 

PSYC 6352 Biological Foundations of Behavior           3 

PSYC 6311 Social and Cultural Foundations   3 

PSYC 5392 Applied Counseling Practices (UTT Transfer- Take 
Group Therapy)                       3 

PSYC 5394 Thesis I (UTT Transfer if applicable)   3 

Year TWO Spring 

PSYC 6310 Cognitive and Emotional Foundations            3 

PSYC 6320 Advanced Human Growth and Development   3 

PSYC 5393 Applied Therapy                                              3 

PSYC 5395 Thesis II (UTT Transfer if applicable)                                                          3 

Year TWO Summer 

PSYC 5397    Advanced Practicum in Psychology    

PSYC *Independent Research    

Year THREE Fall 

PSYC 6375 Clinical Supervision and Consultation            3 

PSYC 5396 Supervised Practicum in Psychology            3 

PSYC 6381 Seminar in Underserved Population (Veteran 1)   3 

Year THREE Spring 

PSYC 5397    Advanced Practicum in Psychology              3 



  Research with Underserved Populations   3 

PSYC 6382 

Elective A:  Seminar in Underserved Populations 
(Veteran 2- recommended); Psychopharmacology / 
Group Therapy / Clinical Neuropsych / Rural General / 
Neuro Memory / Children & Adolesc 

  3 

Year THREE Summer 

PSYC 5397    Advanced Practicum in Psychology    

PSYC *Independent Research    

Year FOUR Fall 

PSYC 6312 Supervised Practicum Underserved Population   3 

PSYC 6398    Dissertation     3 

  Elective B: Group Therapy / Behavioral Neuroscience / 
Neuro Fixed Battery / Addictions / Couples   3 

Year FOUR Spring 

PSYC 6312 Supervised Practicum Underserved Population   3 

PSYC 6399    Dissertation     3 

  Elective C: Psychopharmacology / Group Therapy / 
Clinical Neuropsych / Children & Adolesc   3 

Year FIVE Fall 
*PSYC 
6386     Internship in Psychology                                    3 

Year FIVE Spring 
*PSYC 
6386     Internship in Psychology                                    3 

Year FIVE Summer 
*PSYC 
6386     Internship in Psychology                                    3 

 

Rural Odd Year Admission Degree Plan (2019, 2021, 
2023)     

Courses Course Titles Transfer 
Work Credits 

Year ONE Fall 
PSYC 
6308 Advanced Psychopathology and Diagnosis   3 

PSYC 
5328 Issues and Professional Ethics (UTT Transfer)   3 

PSYC 
5312 Evidence Based Practices                                       3 



PSYC 
6340 Advanced Statistics & Research Design   3 

Year ONE Spring 

PSYC 
6366 

Advanced Assessment of Individual Mental 
Abilities (UTT Transfer- Take History/Systems or 
Research with Underserved Populations) 

  3 

PSYC 
6341 Multivariate Statistics    3 

PSYC 
6301 Advanced Tests and Measurement   3 

Year ONE Summer 
PSYC 
6368 Clinical and Diagnostic Assessment               3 

PSYC 
5324 Cultural Diversity and Advocacy                3 

PSYC 
6342 Research Methods   3 

  History and Systems*    

Year TWO Fall 
PSYC 
6352 Biological Foundations of Behavior           3 

PSYC 
6311 Social and Cultural Foundations   3 

PSYC 
5392 

Applied Counseling Practices  (UTT Transfer- take 
Group Therapy)          3 

PSYC 
5394 Thesis I (UTT Transfer)                                                     3 

Year TWO Spring 
PSYC 
6310 Cognitive and Emotional Foundations            3 

PSYC 
6320 Advanced Human Growth and Development   3 

PSYC 
5393 Applied Therapy                                              3 

PSYC 
5395 Thesis II  (UTT Transfer)                                                           3 

Year TWO Summer 
PSYC 
5397    Advanced Practicum in Psychology 3   

PSYC *Independent Research 3   
Year THREE Fall 

PSYC 
6375 Clinical Supervision and Consultation            3 

PSYC 
5396 Supervised Practicum in Psychology            3 



PSYC 
6381 Seminar in Underserved Population (Rural ACT)   3 

Year THREE Spring 
PSYC 
5397    Advanced Practicum in Psychology              3 

  

Elective A: Seminar in Underserved Populations 
(Rural General-Recommended); 
Psychopharmacology / Group Therapy / Clinical 
Neuropsych /Neuro Memory / Children & 
Adolesc 

  3 

PSYC 
6382 Research with Underserved Populations   3 

Year THREE Summer 
PSYC 
5397    Advanced Practicum in Psychology 3   

PSYC *Independent Research 3   
Year FOUR Fall 

PSYC 
6312 Supervised Practicum Underserved Population   3 

PSYC 
6398    Dissertation     3 

  
Elective B: Group Therapy (Recommended) / 
Behavioral Neuroscience / Neuro Fixed Battery / 
Addictions / Couples 

  3 

Year FOUR Spring 
PSYC 
6312 Supervised Practicum Underserved Population   3 

PSYC 
6399    Dissertation     3 

  Elective C: Psychopharmacology / Group Therapy 
/ Clinical Neuropsych / Children & Adolesc   3 

Year FIVE Fall 
*PSYC 
6386     Internship in Psychology                                    3 

Year FIVE Spring 
*PSYC 
6386     Internship in Psychology                                    3 

Year FIVE Summer 
*PSYC 
6386     Internship in Psychology                                    3 

 

 



Gero Odd Year Admission Degree Plan (2019, 2021, 
2023)     

Courses Course Titles Transfer 
Work Credits 

Year ONE Fall 
PSYC 
6308 Advanced Psychopathology and Diagnosis   3 

PSYC 
5328 Issues and Professional Ethics (UTT Transfer)   3 

PSYC 
5312 Evidence Based Practices                                       3 

PSYC 
6340 Advanced Statistics & Research Design   3 

Year ONE Spring 

PSYC 
6366 

Advanced Assessment of Individual Mental 
Abilities (UTT Transfer- Take History/Systems or 
Research with Underserved Populations) 

  3 

PSYC 
6341 Multivariate Statistics    3 

PSYC 
6301 Advanced Tests and Measurement   3 

Year ONE Summer 
PSYC 
6368 Clinical and Diagnostic Assessment               3 

PSYC 
5324 Cultural Diversity and Advocacy                3 

PSYC 
6342 Research Methods   3 

  History and Systems*    

Year TWO Fall 
PSYC 
6352 Biological Foundations of Behavior           3 

PSYC 
6311 Social and Cultural Foundations   3 

PSYC 
5392 

Applied Counseling Practices (UTT Transfer-Take 
Group Therapy)                      3 

PSYC 
5394 Thesis I (UTT Transfer)                                                     3 

Year TWO Spring 
PSYC 
6310 Cognitive and Emotional Foundations            3 

PSYC 
6320 Advanced Human Growth and Development   3 

PSYC 
5393 Applied Therapy                                              3 



PSYC 
5395 Thesis II (UTT Transfer)                                                          3 

Year TWO Summer 
PSYC 
5397    Advanced Practicum in Psychology 3   

PSYC *Independent Research/Clinical 
Neuropsychology 3   

Year THREE Fall 
PSYC 
6375 Clinical Supervision and Consultation            3 

PSYC 
5396 Supervised Practicum in Psychology            3 

PSYC 
6382 

Seminar in Underserved Populations (Death and 
Dying; Issues in Aging; Fixed Battery?)  need to 
discuss which of these is best for seminar 

  3 

Year THREE Spring 
PSYC 
5397    Advanced Practicum in Psychology              3 

  Research with Underserved Populations   3 

PSYC 
6356 

Elective A:  Seminar in Underserved Population 
(Memory- Recommended); Psychopharmacology 
/ Group Therapy / Clinical Neuropsych / Children 
& Adolesc 

  3 

Year THREE Summer 
PSYC 
5397    Advanced Practicum in Psychology 3   

PSYC *Independent Research/Flex Battery 3   
Year FOUR Fall 

PSYC 
6312 Supervised Practicum Underserved Population   3 

PSYC 
6398    Dissertation     3 

  
Elective B: Group Therapy / Behavioral 
Neuroscience / Neuro Fixed Battery / Addictions 
/ Couples 

  3 

Year FOUR Spring 
PSYC 
6312 Supervised Practicum Underserved Population   3 

PSYC 
6399    Dissertation     3 

  Elective C: Psychopharmacology / Group Therapy 
/ Clinical Neuropsych / Children & Adolesc   3 



Year FIVE Fall 
*PSYC 
6386     Internship in Psychology                                    3 

Year FIVE Spring 
*PSYC 
6386     Internship in Psychology                                    3 

Year FIVE Summer 
*PSYC 
6386     Internship in Psychology                                    3 

 


